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John Ogorsolka 
McCLURE & SONS, INC. 
15714 Country Club Dr 
Mill Creek, WA  98012 
Office 425-316-6999 
Fax 425-316-6789 
bids@mcclureandsons.com 
 
 
Jenny Knutson 
Rognlin’s, Inc. 
321 W State Street 
PO Box 307 
Aberdeen, WA 98520 
360-532-5220 
jenny@rognlins.com 
 
 
Greg Carroll, Estimator 
Hamer Electric, Inc. 
(360) 636-2227 Ex 210 
gregc@hamerelectric.com 
 
 
Patty Nelson, Executive/Estimating Asst 
Pacific Civil & Infrastructure, Inc. 
1214 140th Ave Ct E 
Sumner, WA  98390 
Ph: 253-874-3965 
Fax: 253-874-3950 
estimator@paccivil.com 
Contact: Andrew Albrecht 
 
 
Auron Kemmerer 
Plan Center Administration 
ABADAN 
Plan Center Services 
603 E. 2nd Ave. 
Spokane, WA  99202 
509-747-2964 
planroom@abadanplancenter.com 
 
 

Stellar J 
POC: Brint DeVilling 
1363 Down River Drive 
Woodland, WA 98674 
Ph: 360-225-7996 
Fax: 360-225-8007 
Bids@stellarj.com 
 
 
Marie Andrews 
TEK Construction, Inc. 
1980 W Bakerview Rd. 
Bellingham, WA  98226 
Ph: 360-312-5530  
Fax: 360-312-5532 
bids@tekconstructioninc.com 
 
 
Charlotte Baskett, Constr Admin Assistant 
NW Cascade Inc. 
PO Box 73399 
Puyallup, WA 98373 
253-848-2371  ext. 4408 
253-848-2545 (fax) 
www.nwcascade.com 
charlottebaskett@nwcascade.com 
 
 
Olympic Peninsula Construction Inc. 
360 626-1963 
bids@olympicpeninsulaconstruction.com. 
 
  
Charlotte Dwonch, Estimating Engineer 
Tapani, Inc. 
1904 SE 6th Place 
Battle Ground, WA 98604 
360-687-1148 
quotes@tapani.com 
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Mike Hoskison 
PumpTech, Inc.  
12020 SE 32nd Street, Suite 2  
Bellevue, WA 98005 
425-644-8501  
mhoskison@pumptechnw.com 
 
 
Tina Spah, Production Assistant 
Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. (BXWA) 
2607 Wetmore Avenue, Everett, WA  98201 
Main: 425-258-1303 
Fax: 425-259-3832 
tina@bxwa.com 
 
 
Jim Watters 
BES Electrical Services, LLC 
PO Box 129-East 
Olympia WA 98540 
O:  360-819-4519 
C:  360- 915-2828  
jim@besolympia.com  
 
 
Brie Kidwell 
Contractor Plan Center, Inc. 
5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR   97222 
503-650-0148 
www.contractorplancenter.com 
brie@contractorplancenter.com 
 
 
Rian Taggart 
Black Hills Excavating, Inc. 
360-789-5588 
rian@blackhillsexcavating.com 
 
 
Keith Ainsley 
Pacific Crest Construction, Inc. 
19410 Highway 99, Suite A PMB 137 
Lynnwood, WA 98036 
(P) 425-513-8979 
(F)425-513-8967 
Bids@PacificCrestConst.com 
 
 
 
 

Bob Houde 
South Sound Contractors 
360-789-2753 
Bobh@Southsoundcontractors.com 
 
 
Paul Orth 
J.A. Morris Construction 
360-556 - 4439 
paul@jamorrisconstruction.com 
 
 
Caroline Halberg 
Lee Contractors, LLC 
20907 NE 72nd Ave 
BG, WA 98604 
360-723-5295 
caroline@leecompany.net 
 
 
Midway Underground LLC 
Michael Foley 
PO Box 1107 
Toledo, WA 98591 
360-864-8810 
Fax: 360-864-8813 
Cell: 360-953-0978 
michael@midwayundergroundllc.com 
 
 
Kurt Moyer, Estimator 
Pacific Tech Construction, Inc.  
O. 360.414.8084 
C.360.560.0214 
kmoyer@pactechgroup.com 
 
 
Neil Koskiniemi 
Midway Underground 
360-624-1304 
Fax: 360-864-8813 
neil@midwayundergroundllc.com 
 
 
Debbie Buzzard 
Quigg Bros., Inc 
360-533-1530 
debbieb@quiggbros.com 
 
 
 

mailto:mhoskison@pumptechnw.com
callto:425-258-1303
callto:425-259-3832
mailto:tina@bxwa.com
mailto:jim@besolympia.com
http://www.contractorplancenter.com/
mailto:brie@contractorplancenter.com
mailto:Bids@PacificCrestConst.com
mailto:Bobh@Southsoundcontractors.com
mailto:paul@jamorrisconstruction.com
mailto:caroline@leecompany.net
mailto:michael@midwayundergroundllc.com
mailto:kmoyer@pactechgroup.com
mailto:neil@midwayundergroundllc.com
mailto:debbieb@quiggbros.com


Garrett Durward, Project Manager 
Brumfield Construction Inc. 
PO Box 600 
Aberdeen WA 98520 
Office 360-268-9231 
Cell 360-789-9513 
Fax 360-268-1454 
Bids@brumfieldinc.com 
 
 
Josiah Thomas 
Clark & Sons 
7601 NE 289th St. 
Battle Ground, WA   98604 
360-450-7378 
Josiah.clarkandsons@gmail.com 
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